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Payroll
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(b)
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(c)
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Payroll
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Payroll
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Schedule B (Form 990, 990-EZ, or 990-PF) (2016) Page 

(See instructions). Use duplicate copies of Part I if additional space is needed.

$

(Complete Part II for
noncash contributions.)

$

(Complete Part II for
noncash contributions.)

$

(Complete Part II for
noncash contributions.)

$

(Complete Part II for
noncash contributions.)

$

(Complete Part II for
noncash contributions.)

$

(Complete Part II for
noncash contributions.)

2

Part I Contributors

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

MONUMENT ACADEMY, INC. 46-3662061

1 X

7,000.

2 X

50,000.

3 X

5,000.

4 X

10,000.

5 X

15,000.

6 X

5,000.
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Payroll
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No.
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Name, address, and ZIP + 4
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(d)

Type of contribution

Person

Payroll

Noncash
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No.
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(c)
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(d)

Type of contribution

Person

Payroll
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No.
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Name, address, and ZIP + 4

(c)
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(d)

Type of contribution

Person

Payroll

Noncash

(a)

No.

(b)
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(c)
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(d)

Type of contribution

Person

Payroll

Noncash

(a)

No.

(b)
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Payroll
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Schedule B (Form 990, 990-EZ, or 990-PF) (2016) Page 
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$

(Complete Part II for
noncash contributions.)

$

(Complete Part II for
noncash contributions.)

$

(Complete Part II for
noncash contributions.)
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(Complete Part II for
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$
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MONUMENT ACADEMY, INC. 46-3662061

7 X

5,000.

8 X

25,000.

9 X

10,000.

10 X

5,000.

11 X

5,000.

12 X

5,000.
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Payroll
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Payroll
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Payroll

Noncash

(a)

No.

(b)

Name, address, and ZIP + 4

(c)

Total contributions

(d)

Type of contribution

Person

Payroll
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Payroll
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Payroll
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$
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noncash contributions.)

$
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noncash contributions.)

$

(Complete Part II for
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$
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2
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MONUMENT ACADEMY, INC. 46-3662061

13 X

10,000.

14 X

105,851.

15 X

15,000.

16 X

40,000.

17 X

50,000.

18 X

20,000.
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No.
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Payroll
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Payroll
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No.
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Payroll
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(Complete Part II for
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$

(Complete Part II for
noncash contributions.)

$
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noncash contributions.)

$

(Complete Part II for
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19 X

25,000.

20 X

250,000.
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