Name of organization Employer identification number

MONUM:	ENT ACADEMY, INC.	46	-3662061
Part I	Contributors (See instructions). Use duplicate copies of Part I if addi	tional space is needed.	
(a) No.	(b) Name, address, and ZIP + 4	(c) Total contributions	(d) Type of contribution
1		\$	Person X Payroll
(a) No.	(b) Name, address, and ZIP + 4	(c) Total contributions	(d) Type of contribution
2			Person X Payroll
(a) No.	(b) Name, address, and ZIP + 4	(c) Total contributions	(d) Type of contribution
3		\$5,000.	Person X Payroll
(a) No.	(b) Name, address, and ZIP + 4	(c) Total contributions	(d) Type of contribution
4		\$10,000.	Person X Payroll
(a) No.	(b) Name, address, and ZIP + 4	(c) Total contributions	(d) Type of contribution
<u>5</u>		\$15,000.	Person X Payroll
(a) No.	(b) Name, address, and ZIP + 4	(c) Total contributions	(d) Type of contribution
6			Person X Payroll

noncash contributions.)

Name of organization Employer identification number

MONUMENT ACADEMY, INC. 46-3662061

Part I	Contributors (See instructions). Use duplicate copies of Part I if additional	Il space is needed.	
(a) No.	(b) Name, address, and ZIP + 4	(c) Total contributions	(d) Type of contribution
7		\$5,000.	Person X Payroll
(a) No.	(b) Name, address, and ZIP + 4	(c) Total contributions	(d) Type of contribution
8		\$ <u>25,000.</u>	Person X Payroll
(a) No.	(b) Name, address, and ZIP + 4	(c) Total contributions	(d) Type of contribution
9		\$	Person X Payroll
(a) No.	(b) Name, address, and ZIP + 4	(c) Total contributions	(d) Type of contribution
10		\$5,000.	Person X Payroll
(a) No.	(b) Name, address, and ZIP + 4	(c) Total contributions	(d) Type of contribution
11		\$5,000.	Person X Payroll
(a) No.	(b) Name, address, and ZIP + 4	(c) Total contributions	(d) Type of contribution
12		\$5,000.	Person X Payroll

Name of organization Employer identification number

MONUMENT ACADEMY, INC. 46-3662061

Part I	Contributors (See instructions). Use duplicate copies of Part I if additional	Il space is needed.	
(a) No.	(b) Name, address, and ZIP + 4	(c) Total contributions	(d) Type of contribution
13		\$	Person X Payroll Noncash (Complete Part II for noncash contributions.)
(a) No.	(b) Name, address, and ZIP + 4	(c) Total contributions	(d) Type of contribution
14		\$ <u>105,851.</u>	Person X Payroll
(a) No.	(b) Name, address, and ZIP + 4	(c) Total contributions	(d) Type of contribution
<u>15</u>		\$15,000.	Person X Payroll
(a) No.	(b) Name, address, and ZIP + 4	(c) Total contributions	(d) Type of contribution
16		\$\$	Person X Payroll
(a) No.	(b) Name, address, and ZIP + 4	(c) Total contributions	(d) Type of contribution
17		\$50,000.	Person X Payroll
(a) No.	(b) Name, address, and ZIP + 4	(c) Total contributions	(d) Type of contribution
18		\$	Person X Payroll

Name of organization Employer identification number

MONUMENT ACADEMY, INC. 46-3662061

Part I	Contributors (See instructions). Use duplicate copies of Part I if a	additional space is needed.	
(a) No.	(b) Name, address, and ZIP + 4	(c) Total contributions	(d) Type of contribution
19		\$\$	Person X Payroll  Noncash  (Complete Part II for noncash contributions.)
(a) No.	(b) Name, address, and ZIP + 4	(c) Total contributions	(d) Type of contribution
20		\$\$	Person X Payroll
(a) No.	(b) Name, address, and ZIP + 4	(c) Total contributions	(d) Type of contribution
		\$	Person Payroll Noncash (Complete Part II for noncash contributions.)
(a) No.	(b) Name, address, and ZIP + 4	(c) Total contributions	(d) Type of contribution
		\$	Person Payroll Noncash (Complete Part II for noncash contributions.)
(a) No.	(b) Name, address, and ZIP + 4	(c) Total contributions	(d) Type of contribution
		\$	Person Payroll Noncash (Complete Part II for noncash contributions.)
(a) No.	(b) Name, address, and ZIP + 4	(c) Total contributions	(d) Type of contribution
		\$	Person Payroll Noncash (Complete Part II for noncash contributions.)